Blutspenden in 07407 Rudolstadt bis zum 27.06.2025

Mo
Do
Fr

19.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
13:00-16:00 Uhr

Rudolstadt 07407
Gymnasium
Weinbergstralle 1 a

Rudolstadt 07407
IGZ - Innovations- und Griinderzentrum
Prof. Hermann Klare Stral3e 6

Rudolstadt 07407
Volksbank eG Gera-Jena-Rudolstadt
Marktstr. 22



